
LOT 29 WOODHAVEN S/D UNIT 4. & B
LOT 29 RUN S 123.33 FT, W 20 FT,
20 FT TO POB.

LEE JOSEPH/LEE SANDRA
220 SE PUEBLO WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

09-4S-17-08300-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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61,959

166,117
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0

231,049

1499/46 9/15/2023 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MERRITT RAYFORD

LEE JOSEPH

1453/460 11/22/2021 WD Q I 01 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROOKS PATRICIA A

MERRITT RAYFORD
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000043281 Roof Replacement 11,700 12/01/2021

2024HX Base Yr

220 SE PUEBLO WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,284 116.2260 130.17 297,308 1981 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1687

BAS 1,687 100 1,687 153,718

FEP 288 80 230 20,957

FGR 504 55 277 25,240

FOP 150 30 45 4,101

UST 99 45 45 4,101

2,728 2,284 208,116

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 W55 S31 E30 N6 E25 N14 E12 N11 $
FGR=[ORIG=-12,25] S10 E21 N24 W21 S14 $
FEP=[ORIG=-12,0] N12 W24 S12 E24 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,31] E25 N6 W25 S6 $
UST=[ORIG=0,11] E9 N11 W9 S11 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,500.00 16,650.00 16,650

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.06 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 810


